
  
  
  

   

  

Mobile concrete batching plant
  

  

  Orders 

  
  Hotline 

  Chat zalo 

  Whatsapp 

  Facebook 

https://www.cokhithuduc.com/files/upload/SAN PHAM/TRAM-TRON-BE-TONG/tram-tron-be-tong-di-dong.jpg
https://www.cokhithuduc.com/files/upload/SAN PHAM/TRAM-TRON-BE-TONG/tram-tron-be-tong-di-dong.jpg
https://www.cokhithuduc.com/orders/tram-tron-be-tong-di-dong.html
https://www.cokhithuduc.com/tel:0916427068
https://zalo.me/0916427068
https://wa.me/0916427068
https://www.facebook.com/110686837871031/inbox/


  
  

Concrete mixing plant made in Germany with the capacity of 30 - 60 tons / h. Two-shaft, double-axial
forced mixing tank with Sicom technology. Siemens control system with Japan and US, providing high
reliability. Automatic, semi-automatic or manual control mode.

Modular construction makes it easy to remove, install, transport, secure, stable and flexible structure.

With a team of skilled technicians, we provide a package of transportation, installation throughout the
territory of Vietnam with all types of installed terrain.

 

Machine
name

Capacity
(m3/h)

Mixer Volume
of

mortar
mix

Quantitative tolerances Height of
material

discharge
Sand Water Cement Additive

s
 

MBM 35

 

35

 

JS 750

 

0.75

 

≤±2

 

≤±1

 

≤±1

 

≤±1

 

3.8 m
 

MBM 50

 

50

 

JS 1000

 

1

 

≤±2

 

≤±1

 

≤±1

 

≤±1

 

3.8 m
 

MBM 75

 

75

 

JS 1500

 

1.5

 

≤±2

 

≤±1

 

≤±1

 

≤±1

 

3.8 m
 

MBM 100

 

100

 

JS 2000

 

2

 

≤±2

 

≤±1

 

≤±1

 

≤±1

 

3.8 m

 

    Related Products   

  



Currently there are no news items.

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

