

Mobile concrete batching plant

<u>Orders</u>

Hotline

Chat zalo

Whatsapp

<u>Facebook</u>

Concrete mixing plant made in Germany with the capacity of 30 - 60 tons / h. Two-shaft, double-axial forced mixing tank with Sicom technology. Siemens control system with Japan and US, providing high reliability. Automatic, semi-automatic or manual control mode.

Modular construction makes it easy to remove, install, transport, secure, stable and flexible structure.

With a team of skilled technicians, we provide a package of transportation, installation throughout the territory of Vietnam with all types of installed terrain.

Machine name	Capacity (m³/h)	Mixer	Volume of mortar	Quantitative tolerances				Height of material discharge
			mix	Sand	Water	Cement	Additive s	_
MBM 35	35	JS 750	0.75	≤±2	≤±1	≤±1	≤±1	3.8 m
MBM 50	50	JS 1000	1	≤±2	≤±1	≤±1	≤±1	3.8 m
MBM 75	75	JS 1500	1.5	≤±2	≤±1	≤±1	≤±1	3.8 m
MBM 100	100	JS 2000	2	≤±2	≤±1	≤±1	≤±1	3.8 m

Related Products

